

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2627 OF 2006

U.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAYAN SHEOHARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2632 of 2006

Date: 11/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. Gauav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed in summer vacation.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)