

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2627 OF 2006

U.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAYAN SHEOHARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/09/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the month of November, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER  
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER